IDENTIFICAZION
E QUADRANTE

c9
D13
E1
E5
E9
F174
G158
G160
G162
G164
G166
G169
G173
H152
H154
H156
H158
H160
H164
H166
H168
H169
H170
H172
1150
1152
1156
1158
1160
1162
1164
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QUOTA
ASSOLUTA
OSTACOLO

114,9
116,6
120,4
119,2
117,2
121
113,7
112,8
126,4
125,5
156,3
117
122,2
129,7
137,7
135,5
142,5
123,8
137,7
131,8
157,72
128
125,4
124,5
156,9
171,1
146,6
145,8
143,1
137,4
124

ALTEZZA
OSTACOLO

35,1
33,6
33,6
33,6
33,6
33,6

8,6
8
11,4
13,1
27,2
24
33,6
8,4
8,3
23,6
9,8
9,5
15,7
13,3

39,52
14,5
23,2
33,6

12
15

10,7
8,6
10,6
9,6

ENTITA
INFRAZIONE

2,5
4,7
8,5
7,3
53
9,10
1,8
0,9
14,5
13,6
36,2
5,1
10,4
17,8
25,8
9,1
30,6
11,9
25,8
19,9
45,82
16,1
13,5
12,6
25
42,66
24,73
12,92
17,2
19,45
12,1

TIPO DI
OSTACOLO

CAMPANILE
TRALICCIO
TRALICCIO
TRALICCIO
TRALICCIO
TRALICCIO
EDIFICIO
EDIFICIO
EDIFICIO
EDIFICIO
CAMPANILE
PALO LUCE
TRALICCIO
EDIFICIO
EDIFICIO
EDIFICIO
EDIFICO
EDIFICIO
EDIFICIO
EDIFICIO
ALBERI
TRALICCIO
TRALICCIO
TRALICCIO
ALBERI
ALBERI
TERRENO
EDIFICIO
EDIFICIO
EDIFICIO
EDIFICIO
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32 1168 141,6 23,2 7,15 TRALICCIO
33 1169 144,5 23,2 20,38 TRALICCIO
34 1171 131,6 33,6 4,56 TRALICCIO
35 L142 153 0 21,9 TERRENO
36 L152 168 18 29,48 ALBERO
37 L154 159,7 8,8 19,14 EDIFICIO
38 L168 158,5 30,5 3,65 PALO
TELEFONIA
39 L169 153,8 8,5 15,1 EDIFICIO

40 L170 176,60 33,6 33,11 TRALICCIO



